This is an Accepted Manuscript, which has been through the
Royal Society of Chemistry peer review process and has been
accepted for publication.
Accepted Manuscripts are published online shortly after
acceptance, before technical editing, formatting and proof reading.
Using this free service, authors can make their results available
to the community, in citable form, before we publish the edited
article. We will replace this Accepted Manuscript with the edited

(mmol)a
Calcination temperature
(°C)
SBET
(m2 g-1)
Vp
(cm3 g-1)
Dp
(nm)
FWHM (G-band)
(cm-1)
ID/IG
ST    312 1.10 15.58
MG-11 F127 1.4 1200 75 0.25 3.70 57 0.67
HPG-0-11 F127/ST 0 1100 1163 2.66 9.87
HPG-0.6-11 F127/ST 0.6 1100 305 0.68 9.63
HPG-1.0-11 F127/ST 1.0 1100 349 0.75 9.48
HPG-1.4-11 F127/ST 1.4 1100 463 0.78 6.79 34 0.48
HPG-1.8-11 F127/ST 1.8 1100 585 1.15 8.61
HPG-1.4-9 F127/ST 1.4 900 886 1.61 7.64 78 1.17
HPG-1.4-10 F127/ST 1.4 1000 704 1.28 8.15 68 1.03
HPG-1.4-12 F127/ST 1.4 1200 312 0.54 6.31 30 0.35
a The amount of FeCl3 corresponds to 1.0 g of phenolic resols.
Page 4 of 7Journal of Materials Chemistry A
Jo
ur